
SR. NO NAME OF STOP MORNING TIME AFTERNOON TIME

1 BHONDSI 7:10 3:35

2 MARUTI KUNJ 7:20 3:35

3 BASANT KUNJ 7:25 3:20

4 KRISHNA KUNJ 7:30 3:15

5 NAYA GAOU 7:40 3:15

6 JAIL COLONY 7:50 3:10

7 RITHOJ 7:55 3:00

8 SAHEJAWAS 7:55 2:55

9 BEHLPA 8:00 2:55

10 SCHOOL 8:30 2:30

ROUTE NO- 10    DRIVER: BHAGIRATH    COND: CHARAK SINGH    

BUS ROUTE LIST


